
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD KAPDA BAZAR NANDURA

State : State Code :

Address :

27AANPN6795Q1ZE

27MAHARASHTRA

06-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13964

__-__-____

SHRIRAM GOODS GARAG

91967

AKASH COLLECTION

7709988855

 15 1 540710SHALU-540710 NO- LACHA LACE NAVAR 

*

 1185.00  17775.00

 13 2 540784SELAM NO. COTTON *  685.00  8905.00

 28
 28014.00

 667.01Total SGST:

 667.01Total CGST

 26680.00Taxable Amt:

 26680.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FOURTEEN 

ONLY

Round Off -0.02

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  15  17775.00  444.38  444.38  0.00 5  18663.76

540784  13  8905.00  222.63  222.63  0.00 5  9350.26

 0.00 667.01  667.01 26680.00 28
Total:

 28014.02

212112705227

122630448464558

95c52431d7c97f454b8f0d0691ddb65b9b57b614

d935abd5c5f2da7eb7be6584

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,462,318.00OUTSTANDING :


